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$196.13
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Trade #1

$28.01
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Victor
Text Box
I did this trade today. I think there's a good chance PFE gets a bounce as it's extremely oversold. This trade doubles your return while retaining the dividend before expiration. The statistical likelihood of exceeding the cap is 13.5%. I would be thrilled with that outcome.  
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Victor
Text Box
This trade goes out until May and allows for a 20.8% upside return. It's also a compelling trade. 
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This is a 6 month put spread zero cost collar. Not that compelling but it does offer reasonable downside protection. 
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At least PFE's 86 days to March expiration returns are consistent, albeit consistently bad!
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May returns are better than March but still lousy



Symbol Price MktCap ($B) YTD Return 1D Return 5D Return 1M Return 3M Return 6M Return 1Yr Return 3Yr Return 52 Week Price Range % of 52 Week High

Average (2.9%) 0.7% 1.1% 5.0% 0.1% 1.4% (1.8%) 29.4% 87.7%

SPY $474.84 - 24.2% 0.6% 2.3% 5.3% 7.3% 8.1% 25.0% 28.6% [object Object] 100.0%

ABBV $153.60 $271 (5.0%) 0.1% 0.2% 11.1% 0.1% 10.8% (4.9%) 47.1% [object Object] 92.2%

ABT $108.06 $188 (1.2%) 0.3% 1.6% 8.9% 7.7% 2.1% 1.7% (0.5%) [object Object] 94.3%

AMGN $278.44 $149 6.0% 1.1% 1.6% 4.9% 5.3% 21.2% 4.8% 21.9% [object Object] 97.1%

BMY $50.89 $104 (27.6%) 1.5% 3.2% 2.5% (11.1%) (21.2%) (28.8%) (17.4%) [object Object] 68.3%

DHR $229.14 $169 (2.6%) 1.2% 4.3% 10.3% 1.3% 6.9% (0.1%) 14.3% [object Object] 93.3%

GILD $79.49 $99 (7.4%) (0.0%) (1.6%) 5.4% 4.9% 0.8% (8.0%) 34.5% [object Object] 90.2%

JNJ $156.46 $377 (11.4%) 0.7% 0.9% 4.5% (3.5%) (4.7%) (10.8%) 1.3% [object Object] 86.8%

LLY $579.81 $550 58.5% 0.0% (0.8%) (2.0%) 0.8% 29.5% 62.1% 238.3% [object Object] 93.6%

MDT $82.07 $109 5.6% (1.2%) 2.5% 9.8% (0.7%) (7.9%) 6.4% (29.7%) [object Object] 89.8%

MRK $106.49 $270 (4.0%) 0.4% 2.0% 4.7% (0.8%) (2.6%) (2.7%) 40.3% [object Object] 90.0%

PFE $26.63 $150 (45.0%) 4.1% (1.5%) (5.9%) (17.2%) (29.7%) (45.2%) (25.3%) [object Object] 51.4%

TMO $528.14 $204 (4.1%) 1.8% 6.2% 13.2% 3.8% (1.7%) (0.4%) 13.2% [object Object] 87.3%

UNH $524.04 $485 (1.2%) (0.5%) (4.0%) (2.3%) 9.0% 14.3% 0.1% 54.9% [object Object] 94.8%

XLV $134.68 - (0.9%) 0.7% 0.9% 5.0% 2.4% 1.9% 0.2% 19.2% [object Object] 98.8%

XLV Health Care Top Holdings | Trailing Returns
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Overall terrible year for healthcare. This is the worst under-performance to the SPX is more than 30 years. 



Symbol Price Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Median % Up % Down

Average (1.2%) (3.7%) 2.7% 1.0% (0.2%) 1.3% 1.6% 0.2% (2.8%) 1.6% 4.2% 3.1% 0.8% 57.2% 42.9%

SPY $474.84 0.0% (2.5%) 3.3% 4.1% 0.5% 1.9% 3.3% (1.6%) (5.0%) 2.2% 5.6% 2.8% 2.1% 66.7% 33.3%

ABBV $153.60 (8.5%) 5.1% 1.7% (1.5%) 0.3% (0.5%) (3.3%) (1.3%) (0.2%) 5.1% 10.1% 1.7% 0.1% 50.0% 50.0%

ABT $108.06 0.7% (5.4%) 0.1% 0.2% (2.9%) (0.6%) 3.6% (2.0%) (5.7%) (0.1%) 3.0% 1.9% 0.0% 50.0% 50.0%

AMGN $278.44 (3.9%) (6.8%) 4.4% (3.6%) (4.0%) 2.4% 1.7% 3.5% (5.7%) (2.7%) 5.5% 3.1% (0.5%) 50.0% 50.0%

BMY $50.89 (1.0%) (0.2%) 0.5% (1.1%) (1.8%) 0.0% (2.1%) (0.9%) (3.1%) (1.3%) (0.7%) 6.1% (0.9%) 16.7% 83.3%

DHR $229.14 4.8% (6.4%) 2.5% 0.3% 0.9% 4.8% 10.9% 1.3% (4.3%) (2.6%) 5.9% 0.6% 1.1% 75.0% 25.0%

GILD $79.49 (2.2%) (6.4%) 3.0% (0.2%) (4.3%) 0.2% (3.0%) 0.4% (2.8%) 0.5% 5.5% (2.8%) (1.2%) 41.7% 58.3%

JNJ $156.46 2.1% (4.5%) 2.3% 1.8% (0.9%) (1.1%) 1.2% (1.4%) (3.0%) 0.9% 4.1% 7.4% 1.0% 58.3% 41.7%

LLY $579.81 3.6% (1.5%) 10.0% 2.0% 7.3% 7.3% (1.7%) 3.7% (1.0%) 3.1% 3.0% 11.7% 3.4% 75.0% 25.0%

MDT $82.07 0.0% 1.4% 0.6% 8.3% (3.3%) (1.9%) 4.7% 1.7% (3.9%) (3.2%) 2.3% 0.1% 0.4% 66.7% 33.3%

MRK $106.49 (3.2%) (5.8%) 2.3% 3.1% 1.7% 4.5% (1.2%) 2.2% (2.6%) 2.9% 0.6% 2.0% 1.9% 66.7% 33.3%

PFE $26.63 (5.0%) (8.1%) 0.6% (4.4%) 0.2% (1.2%) (1.7%) (1.9%) (3.3%) 1.7% 7.7% 2.0% (1.4%) 41.7% 58.3%

TMO $528.14 3.6% (6.4%) 5.5% 1.4% (0.2%) 3.8% 7.0% 2.8% 1.5% 3.7% 4.0% 1.8% 3.2% 83.3% 16.7%

UNH $524.04 (5.8%) (4.7%) 2.1% 4.1% 3.3% (1.4%) 2.9% (4.2%) (2.8%) 9.9% 3.3% 4.7% 2.5% 58.3% 41.7%

XLV $134.68 (1.8%) (2.1%) 1.8% 3.1% 1.5% 1.9% 3.2% (0.6%) (2.9%) 5.1% 5.0% 2.9% 1.9% 66.7% 33.3%

XLV Health Care Top Holdings | Monthly Returns (5Yr Median)
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Large Cap healthcare stocks historically (past 5 years) don't pick up until March. 
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This chart shows the 5-yr. range of median returns for each month. We can also show 10 years along with mean returns and the SPY returns. In our app, the user can toggle between all the different options which is extremely powerful and visually appealing

Victor
Text Box
The years on the top and bottom are the highest and lowest return years



Symbol Price Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Median Median Up Median Down Q1 % Up Q2 % Up Q3 % Up Q4 % Up

Average (2.0%) 4.1% (2.1%) 7.4% 1.4% 6.4% (3.8%) 45.7% 70.0% 45.7% 75.7%

SPY $474.84 6.0% 8.0% 0.3% 8.5% 7.0% 7.0% - 60.0% 80.0% 60.0% 80.0%

ABBV $153.60 (1.4%) (5.5%) (4.2%) 20.4% (2.8%) 20.4% (4.2%) 40.0% 40.0% 40.0% 80.0%

ABT $108.06 (7.8%) 5.2% (0.5%) 3.8% 1.7% 4.5% (4.1%) 40.0% 60.0% 40.0% 80.0%

AMGN $278.44 (2.4%) (2.0%) 5.0% 5.8% 1.5% 5.4% (2.2%) 40.0% 40.0% 60.0% 60.0%

BMY $50.89 (3.7%) 5.4% (7.7%) 2.9% (0.4%) 4.2% (5.7%) 40.0% 60.0% 40.0% 80.0%

DHR $229.14 (5.0%) 8.3% 3.4% 3.2% 3.3% 3.4% (5.0%) 40.0% 60.0% 100.0% 80.0%

GILD $79.49 3.9% 3.9% (2.8%) 2.5% 3.2% 3.9% (2.8%) 60.0% 80.0% 20.0% 60.0%

JNJ $156.46 3.6% 0.2% (5.9%) 5.9% 1.9% 3.6% (5.9%) 60.0% 80.0% 20.0% 80.0%

LLY $579.81 5.5% 18.4% 0.7% 14.1% 9.8% 9.8% - 80.0% 80.0% 60.0% 100.0%

MDT $82.07 0.8% 5.1% 1.0% (3.8%) 0.9% 1.0% (3.8%) 80.0% 80.0% 60.0% 40.0%

MRK $106.49 (4.1%) 5.7% (3.4%) 7.7% 1.2% 6.7% (3.8%) 40.0% 100.0% 40.0% 80.0%

PFE $26.63 (12.3%) 1.3% (9.6%) 9.0% (4.1%) 5.2% (10.9%) 0.0% 80.0% 40.0% 80.0%

TMO $528.14 (2.0%) 7.3% (0.8%) 8.6% 3.2% 7.9% (1.4%) 40.0% 60.0% 40.0% 80.0%

UNH $524.04 (0.7%) 1.7% (1.7%) 12.5% 0.5% 7.1% (1.2%) 40.0% 80.0% 40.0% 80.0%

XLV $134.68 (2.8%) 2.5% (2.7%) 10.7% (0.1%) 6.6% (2.7%) 40.0% 80.0% 40.0% 80.0%

XLV Health Care Top Holdings | Quarterly Returns (5Yr Median)
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Key takeaway here is that LLY usually finishes the year (last 11 days in Dec) very strong. The returns from Dec 20 - March 31 are significantly higher than Q1 returns (16.3% vs. 5.5%) 
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